# CINCINNATI CONTEMPORARY JAZZ ORCHESTRA

# Cincinnati Contemporary Jazz Orchestra 2023-24 Season Sponsorship Levels and Benefits

## Sponsor Recognition Benefits

For all sponsorship levels listed below. Benefits are offered if desired. Anonymous sponsorships are available.

- Opportunity for private meet and greet with Artistic Director
- Stage mention as sponsor prior to the sponsored performance
- Recognition as friend or sponsor in concert email promotions
- Recognition on CCJO website pages for sponsored performances
- Logo or name recognition in our concert program books for sponsored performances

## **Concert Sponsorships**

#### \$1,000 | Friend of CCJO Sponsor

• Sponsor Recognition benefits

#### \$2,500 | Supporting Sponsor

- Sponsor Recognition benefits, plus...
- Recognition as a Supporting Sponsor at one season concert of your choice, as available
- One complimentary table of 6 tickets for your sponsored Redmoor event

#### \$3,500 | Guest Artist Sponsor

- Sponsor Recognition benefits, plus...
- Recognition as a Guest Artist Sponsor at once season concert of your choice, as available
- Opportunity for private meet and greet with guest artist
- One complimentary table of 6 tickets for your sponsored Redmoor event

#### \$5,000 | Concert Sponsor

- Sponsor Recognition benefits, plus...
- Recognition as Concert Sponsor on signage prominently displayed at the sponsored performance
- Color ad insert in sponsored concert program book (for corporate sponsors, as provided by the sponsor)
- One complimentary table of 6 tickets for your sponsored Redmoor event

### Series Sponsorship

#### \$25,000 | Redmoor Series Sponsor

- Sponsor Recognition benefits, plus...
- One complimentary table of 6 tickets for each Redmoor series event
- Color ad insert in each Redmoor program book (for corporate sponsors)
- Recognition as Redmoor Series Sponsor on signage prominently displayed at all sponsored performances
- Recognition in new quarterly donor email newsletter sent to all CCJO donors

To donate or become a sponsor: Contact president Doug Lillibridge at 513.675.3323 or <u>cincyjazzorchestra@gmail.com</u>.